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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, BHUBANESWAR
(An autonomous Institution under Department of Atomic Energy, Govt. of India)

DETAILS OF THE FEE TO BE PAID BY 5 YR. INTEGRATED M.SC. STUDENTS OF NISER
AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

A. ONE TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

'SL.NO| ) FEE HEADS | FEEAMOUNTINX |
|1 |ADMISSION FEE _ 250.00|
2 |GRADE CARD 150.00
3 |PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE = 200.00
4 | MEDICAL EXAMINATION 200.00,
5 |STUDENTS' WELFARE FUND 200.00
~ 6 HOSTEL ADMISSION ; 500.00/
"7 |ALUMNI ASSOCIATION SUBSCRIPTION 200.00|
8 PUBLICATION i’ 250.00
|9 CAREER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES - | 200.00
| TOTAL | 2,150.00
'B. DEPOSITS PAYABLE AT TIME OF ADMISSION (REFUNDABLE) |
1 INSTITUTE CAUTION MONEY - o i' ~4,000.00
2 LIBRARY CAUTION MONEY | 2,000.00
[ - TOTAL ;| ~ 6,000. oo'
C. SEMESTER FEE FOR THE STUDENTS OF GENERAL & OBC CATEGORY _
1 | TUITION FEE B 6,000.00
|2 LABORATORY FEE 1,500.00
3 EXAMINATION - !! 300.00!
4 REGISTRATION - B R 200.00
5 |SPORTS FEE | 300.00.
6 INTERNAL ACTIVITY FEE - 1 ~300.00
7 MEDICAL FEE i 200. 00|
8  HOSTELRENT 1,000.00
; TOTAL : 9,800.00
'C. SEMESTER FEE FOR THE STUDENTS OF SC & ST CATEGORY - |
|1 |EXAMINATION I ~300.00
| 2 REGISTRATION ) | 200.00
| 3 [SPORTS - | ~ 300.00
| 4 |INTERNALACTIVITYFEE ) ' ~300.00
|5 |MEDICAL FEE - ) I | 200.00
| 6 |HOSTEL RENT - ) - o 1,000.00
| TOTAL : 2,300.00
|

[E. TOTAL FEE TO BE PAID BY THE STUDENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (A+B+C)

|SL. NO FEE HEADS - _[l FEE AMOUNTINZ |
| 1 |STUDENTS OF GENERAL & OBC CATEGORY 17,950,
| 2 |STUDENTS OF SC & ST CATEGORY 10,450,
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, BHUBANESWAR
(An autonomous Institution under Department of Atomic Energy, Govt. of India)

DETAILS OF THE FEE TO BE PAID BY 5 YR. INTEGRATED M.SC. STUDENTS OF NISER
AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION

A SEMESTER FEE FOR THE STUDENTS OF GENERAL & OBC CATEGORY

SL. NO FEE HEADS | FEE AMOUN;F IN i_'
1 |TUITIONFEE 6,000.00
2 ||LABORATORY FEE | _1,500.00
|| 3 ||EXAMINATION I 300.00

4 |REGISTRATION ) 1l 200.00
5 | ISPORTS FEE | 300.00
|6 [INTERNAL ACTIVITY FEE I 300.00
| 7| MEDICAL FEE ] 0 200.00
8 | HOSTEL RENT — 1,000.00

- TOTAL :| 9,800.00

B. SEMESTER FEE FOR THE STUDENTS OF SC & ST CATEGORY i;
T i —
| :l‘EXAMINATION ) \ 300.00
2 |REGISTRATION [ 2oo.oo|f
T i 1
_ 3 SPORTS FEE _ i 300.00
|4 |INTERNAL ACTIVITY FEE | 300.00
|5 |mEDICAL FEE [ 200.00|
6 |HOSTEL RENT | 1,000.00
T TOTAL :| 2300.00
| § i |

C. LATE REGISTRATION FEE | 2000.00
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